Tubing
Price Catalog 2012 www.jainsusa.com172
Tubing
074x036-2500PE 11190800 0.074” x 0.036” 1.9 x 0.9 2500 3 HH 16.0 - * MTO
074x036-8000PE 11190801 0.074” x 0.036” 1.9 x 0.9 8000 1 - 14.0 88 * MTO
125x063-3500PE 11190661 0.125“ x 0.063“ 3.2 x 1.6 3500 2 M 26.0 72 *
128x036-100PE 11190802 0.128” x 0.036” 3.3 x 0.9 100 75 HH 49.0 - * MTO

Box
Code
Estimated
Box
Wt. (lbs.)
Pallet
Qty.
List
Price
Stock
Code
173www.jainsusa.com Price Catalog 2012
Tubing
Micro/Distribution Tubing - PE Cut Lengths
128x036-CL12 11190827 Cut Length 12" 100 HH 45 5000 * MTO
128X036-CL24 11190828 Cut Length 24" 100 HH 50 5000 * MTO
128X036-CL42 11190829 Cut Length 42" 100 HH 54 5000 * MTO
128X036-CL72 11190830 Cut Length 72" 100 HH 70 5000 * MTO
128X050-CL18 11190831 Cut Length 18" 100 HH 40 5000 * MTO
128X050-CL24 11190870 Cut Length 24" 100 HH 45 5000 * MTO
128X050-CL30 11190832 Cut Length 30" 100 HH 48 4000 * MTO
128X050-CL36 11190101 Cut Length 36" 100 HH 46 3500 * MTO
128X050-CL48 11190757 Cut Length 48" 100 HH 54 3000 * MTO
128X050-CL72 11190833 Cut Length 72" 100 HH 65 2500 * MTO
128X060-CL12 11190834 Cut Length 12" 100 HH 40 5000 * MTO
128X060-CL30 11190835 Cut Length 30" 100 HH 44 4000 * MTO
128X060-CL36 11190836 Cut Length 12" 100 HH 42 3500 * MTO
128X076-CL12 11190837 Cut Length 18" 100 HH 20 5000 * MTO
128X076-CL18 11190838 Cut Length 24" 100 HH 25 5000 * MTO
128X076-CL24 11190839 Cut Length 30" 100 HH 30 5000 * MTO
128X076-CL30 11190840 Cut Length 30" 100 HH 36 4000 * MTO
128X076-CL36 11190758 Cut Length 36" 100 HH 39 3500 * MTO
128X076-CL42 11190841 Cut Length 42" 100 HH 48 4000 * MTO
128X076-CL48 11190781 Cut Length 48" 100 HH 56 4000 * MTO
128X076-CL60 11190842 Cut Length 60" 100 HH 63 3500 * MTO
128X076-CL72 11190843 Cut Length 72" 100 HH 66 3000 * MTO
176x105-CL24 11190844 Cut Length 24" 100 HH 56 4000 * MTO
176x105-CL36 11190845 Cut Length 36" 100 HH 56 3500 * MTO
187x125-CL12 11190846 Cut Length 12" 100 HH 45 5000 * MTO
187x125-CL24 11190847 Cut Length 24" 100 HH 44 4000 * MTO

on starburst reel 2 36.0 M 96 * MTO
3000’ length on
Pepco plastic reel
1/4” Nursery Tubing
Bubbler Tubing (for QuadraBubbler® & QB2®)
Flex Vinyl Irrigation Hose
1/2” hose .680 O.D. .090 wall
1/2-IH 11210034 1/2“ Irrigation Hose 500 54.0 24 * MTO
5/8” hose .825 O.D. .100 wall
5/8-IH 11210093 5/8“ Irrigation Hose 300 46.0 24 *
3/4” hose .970 O.D. .110 wall
3/4-IH 11210054 3/4“ Irrigation Hose 200 39.0 24 * MTO
175www.jainsusa.com Price Catalog 2012
Tubing
1/2¨ IPS .840 O.D. .147WALL
1/2-IPS-100 11210008 1/2“ IPS 100 - 21.0 50 *
1/2-IPS-200 11210007 1/2“ IPS 200 - 42.0 24 *
1/2-IPS-CL12 11210010 1/2” IPS 12” 50 10.0 3000 * MTO
1/2-IPS-CL24 11210017 1/2“ IPS 24“ 50 21.0 2500 *
1/2-IPS-CL30 11210020 1/2“ IPS 30“ 50 26.0 2000 *
1/2-IPS-CL36 11210021 1/2“ IPS 36“ 50 31.0 1200 * MTO
1/2-IPS-CL42 11210023 1/2“ IPS 42“ 50 37.0 1500 *
1/2-IPS-CL48 11210025 1/2“ IPS 48“ 50 41.0 1500 *
1/2-IPS-CL60 11210028 1/2“ IPS 60“ 50 51.0 1500 *
1/2-IPS-CL72 11210029 1/2“ IPS 72“ 50 63.0 1500 * MTO
3/4¨ IPS 1.05 O.D. .154WALL
3/4-IPS-100 11210061 3/4“ IPS 100 - 27.0 36 *
3/4-IPS-200 11210060 3/4“ IPS 200 - 54.0 24 *
3/4-IPS-CL05 11210082 3/4“ IPS 5“ * MTO
3/4-IPS-CL18 11210068 3/4“ IPS 18“ 25 11.0 3000 * MTO
3/4-IPS-CL24 11210071 3/4“ IPS 24“ 25 14.0 2000 *
3/4-IPS-CL30 11210074 3/4“ IPS 30“ 25 17.0 2000 *
3/4-IPS-CL36 11210077 3/4“ IPS 36“ 25 20.0 1500 *
3/4-IPS-CL42 11210079 3/4“ IPS 42“ 25 24.0 1500 *
3/4-IPS-CL48 11210081 3/4“ IPS 48“ 25 27.0 1500 *
3/4-IPS-CL60 11210085 3/4“ IPS 60“ 25 34.0 1000 * MTO
3/4-IPS-CL72 11210087 3/4“ IPS 72“ 25 42.0 500 * MTO
1¨ IPS 1.315 O.D. .179WALL
1-IPS-100 11210042 1“ IPS 100 - 41.0 24 *
1-IPS-CL24 11210046 1“ IPS 24“ 20 17.0 1200 * MTO
1-IPS-CL30 11210047 1“ IPS 30“ 20 20.5 800 * MTO
1-IPS-CL36 11210048 1“ IPS 36“ 20 24.6 800 *
1-IPS-CL48 11210050 1“ IPS 48“ 20 33.0 800 * MTO
IPS “Flex” Vinyl (PVC) Pipe
Heavy wall. Custom cut lengths (up to 120”) available
Use IPS #2795 or equivalent to glue into PVC fittings or saddles.
API™ Vinyl IPS Pipe and irrigation hose are designed for use on irrigation systems. They are not for use indoors

Price
Stock
Code
AF2XL-300 11220059 2”, 65 PSI Max 300’ 68 25 *
AF3XL-300 11220060 3”, 50 PSI Max 300’ 103 16 *
AF4XL-300 11220058 4”, 45 PSI Max 300’ 126 16 *
AF6XL-300 11220061 6”, 45 PSI Max 300’ 277 6 *
SFAF2-300V 11220051 AF2-300V 2” x 300-V layflat tubing-BE 300 70 24 - *
SFAF3-300V 11220052 AF3-300V 3” x 300-V layflat tubing-BE 300 133 16 - *
SFAF4-300V 11220053 AF4-300V 4” x 300-V layflat tubing-BE 300 169 16 - *
SFAF6-300V 11220054 AF6-300V 6” x 300-V layflat tubing-BE 300 313 6 - *
SFAF8-300V 11220055 AF8-300V 8” x 300-V layflat tubing-BE 300 509 5 - *
The use of “T” bolt style clamps is advised with insert fittings for leak free joints.
Model #‘s 225, 325, 425 & 625 made by Clampco or Dixon are recommended.
* Contact Customer Service for price and availability.
JOH040040 11220080 1 1/2" oval hose, 0.040” wall, 21 PSI 600 54 12 - * MTO
JOH052051 11220081 2" oval hose, 0.051” wall, 21 PSI 450 65 16 - *
JOH077075 11220082 3" oval hose, 0.076” wall, 21 PSI 200 35 12 - *
JOH101100 11220083 4" oval hose, 0.100” wall, 21 PSI 130 32 12 - *
JOH157116 11220084 6" oval hose, 0.116” wall, 16 PSI 100 40 18 - *
JOH040040150 11220085 1 1/2" oval hose, 0.04” wall, 21 PSI 150 14 15 - * MTO
JOH040040300 11220086 1 1/2" oval hose, 0.04” wall, 21 PSI 300 27 15 - * MTO
JOH052051150 11220088 2" oval hose, 0.051” wall, 21PSI 150 47 24 - * MTO
JOH026054250 11220087 1" oval hose, 0.051” wall, 42 PSI 250 20 12 - * MTO
Oval Hose
F-1174--48-250 11220001 (1“) 1.174“ x 1.050“ 29.8 x 26.7 250 22 16 - * MTO
F-1174--48-500 11220002 (1“) 1.174“ x 1.050“ 29.8 x 26.7 500 44 16 - * MTO
F-1437-21-1000 11220004 (1 1/4“) 1.437“ x 1.365“ 36.5 x 34.7 1000 66 12 - * MTO
F-1679-21-150 11220008 (1 1/2“) 1.679“ x 1.595“ 42.6 x 40.5 150 14 24 - * MTO
F-1679-21-300 11220009 (1 1/2“) 1.679“ x 1.595“ 42.6 x 40.5 300 28 24 - * MTO
F-1767-44-350 11220013 (1 1/2“) 1.767“ x 1.595“ 44.9 x 40.5 350 66 12 - * MTO
F-2162-21-150 11220015 (2“) 2.162“ x 2.052“ 54.9 x 52.0 150 22 24 - * MTO
F-2162-21-450 11220016 (2“) 2.162“ x 2.052“ 54.9 x 52.0 450 66 12 - * MTO
F-2272-44-200 11220017 (2“) 2.272“ x 2.052“ 57.7 x 52.0 200 61 24 - * MTO
F-2576-21-350 11220019 (2 1/2“) 2.576“ x 2.450“ 65.4 x 62.2 350 70 16 - * MTO
F-3203-21-200 11220025 (3“) 3.203“ x 3.043“ 81.3 x 77.3 200 63 8 - * MTO
F-4208-21-130 11220027 (4“) 4.208“ x 3.996“ 106.9 x 101.5 130 68 8 - * MTO
F-6187-16-100 11220029 (6“) 6.187“ x 5.955“ 157.0 x 151.3 100 83 6 - * MTO
Flatube